Frohnmayer VII Tab Summary
Hosted by University of Oregon Mock Trial
January 9-10, 2021

Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary
Central Florid Av. 1312 ITv. 1390 Av. 1752 ITv. 1389 4-4
en rf2080” a L w L L w L w w CS: 13
-15 +1 -6 -2 +3 -13 +12 +23 PD: +3
. Av. 1432 IIv. 1156 Av. 1389 IMv. 1312 5-2-1
Car”egl'g'lv'f"o” Al L L w w w w T w CS: 185
-17 -1 +1 +6 +5 +21 0 +3 PD: +18
Carnegie Mellon B Av. 1156 ITv. 1387 IIv. 1095 Av. 1388 4-4
1018 w L w L L L w w CS: 15
+6 -3 +4 -3 -10 -4 +2 +2 PD: -6
Mississippi IIv. 1311 Av. 1113 Av. 1018 ITv. 1432 4-4
1095 L L W W W W L L CS:19.5
-8 -10 +7 +22 +10 +4 -6 -12 PD: +7
; Av. 1385 IIv. 1752 ITv. 1113 Av. 1387 2-5-1
ArIZ(ig?SState L L T L W W L L CS: 14
-22 -3 0 -8 +10 +16 -2 -6 PD: -15
Av. 1095 ITv. 1385 IIv. 1387 Av. 1429 7-0-1
UC1:§181A W W W T W W W W CS: 195
+8 +10 +13 0 +13 +13 +4 +8 PD: +69
IIv. 1208 Av. 1227 IIv. 1390 Av. 1017 5-2-1
UigSle g W L W W W W T L CS: 145
+15 -1 +22 +19 +24 +15 0 -3 PD: +91
. IIv. 1017 Av. 1389 ITv. 1429 Av. 1095 7-1
WasT:SQ]Z'EOH A W W W W L W W W CS: 16.5
+17 +1 +9 +25 -8 +2 +6 +12 PD: +64
Washington B Av. 1429 ITv. 1388 Av. 1385 IIv. 1752 5-3
1433 L L W W L W W W CS: 15
-8 -5 +8 +15 -8 +8 +2 +3 PD: +15
BERTla IIv. 1018 Av. 1017 ITv. 1388 Av. 1390 4-4
1156 L W L L W L W W CS: 145
-6 +3 -1 -6 +8 -3 +12 +4 PD: +11
Reed A ITv. 1389 Av. 1278 IIv. 1208 Av. 1433 2-5-1
1752 L L T W L W L L CS: 135
-4 -3 0 +8 -3 +13 -2 -3 PD: +6
Reed B Av. 1388 IIv. 1429 Av. 1227 ITv. 1385 3-5
1753 L W L L W W L L CS: 145
-4 +2 -2 -10 +4 +1 -21 -3 PD: -33
SR Av. 1390 ITv. 1312 ITv. 1753 Av. 1113 2-6
1227 W L L L L L L W CS: 125
+4 -6 -22 -19 -4 -1 -1 +8 PD: -41
ST Av. 1387 ITv. 1095 Av. 1278 IMv. 1227 1-7
1113 L L L L L L W L CS: 135
-9 -16 -7 -22 -10 -16 +1 -8 PD: -87
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UC Santa Cruz Il 1455 Av. 1753 Av. 1432 Mv. 1311 5-3
1429 W W W w w L L L Cs: 225
8  +6 | +2 410 | +8 2 -4 8 PD: +19
Oregon A Mv. 1278 Av. 1311 M v. 1433 Av. 1753 5-2-1
1385 u w L T w L w w Cs: 18
+22 +3 -13 0 +8 -8 +21 +3 PD: +36
Oregon C [Tv. 1113 Av.1018 Av. 1311 Mv. 1278 5-3
1387 i w L w L L w w Cs: 15
+9 +16 -4 +3 -13 -13 +2 +6 PD: +6
Oregon D . 1753 Av. 1433 Av. 1156 Mv. 1018 26
1388 W L L L L w L L Cs: 16
= 2 8 15 | 8 3 | -2 2 PD: -30
Oregon E Av. 1752 IIv. 1432 Mv. 1017 Av. 1208 26
1389 i w L L L L L L Ccs: 19
+4 +3 -9 -25 -5 a2l | am gm PD: -88
Mv. 1227 Av. 1208 Av. 1312 Mv. 1156 35
Orfggon i L s w w L L L L CS: 155
-4 +6 +6 +2 -24 -15 -12 -4 PD: -45

OREGON FORENSICS

Scholars * Leaders * Champions




Frohnmayer VII Outstanding Trial Teams

1.1311
2. 1432
3.1017
4. 1385
5. 1312

UCSB A
Washington A
Carnegie Mellon A
Oregon A

UCSB B

Garrett West Professionalism Award
Chemeketa Community College

Outstanding Witnesses

19 A
18 A
18 A
18 A
1711/16 A
1711
16 I1
16 I1
16 11
16 A
16 I1
16 A

Hunter Wright
Olivia Bishop
Kody Kirkpatrick
Eli Tannenwald
Sumit Kapur
Katelyn Zou
Miranda Stone
Erin Park
Carissa Stewart
Aazaad Burn
Sterling Hedman
Ben Snead

Outstanding Attorneys

20 11
19 A
19 A
1911
1811
1811
18 A
1811
1711
17 A
17 A

O

Camilla Hess-Neustadt
Alaka Rao

Caillian Sheehy
Alexandra Pigeon
Angela Ma

Isabelle Duran
Madison Alliston
Mia-Boyer Edwards
Anna Mueller
Cayden Codel

Trent Larson

OREGON FORENSICS

Scholars * Leaders * Champions

1227

1312
1432
1227
1311
1385
1433
1387
1017
1312
1388
1156
1387

1387
1432
1312
1311
1753
1208
1095
1752
1385
1017
1429

7.5 Wins (CS: 19.5, PD: +69)
7 Wins (CS: 16.5, PD: +64)
5.5 Wins (CS: 18.5, PD: +18)
5.5 Wins (CS: 18, PD +36)
5.5 Wins (CS: 14.5, PD +91)

UCSB B
Washington A
Chemeketa
UCSB A
Oregon A
Washington B
Oregon C
Carnegie Mellon A
UCSB B
Oregon D
Portland
Oregon C

Oregon C
Washington A
UCSB B
UCSB A

Reed B
Central Florida
Mississippi
Reed A
Oregon A
Carnegie Mellon A
UCSC



